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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Najma Farsana U M Ebrahim Kunju 
(FTHR)

Ullattukudy, 
Kaipoorikkara, 
Vazhakulam, 

Marampally, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  

2 26/01/2026 Annamma Varghese Babu Varghese (OTHR) Pazhayidathu, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

3 26/01/2026 SHIBU T N SUMI BOSE (WIFE) 01/289-F, Smrithy 
Madhavam, Ambunadu, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Malayidamthuruth, 

683561, Kunnathunadu

  

4 26/01/2026 Anoop P A Sheela M N (OTHR) 6/399 D, PULLELIL 
HOUSE, SREE 

SANKARA NAGAR, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

5 26/01/2026 Muhammed Afshan E A Abdul Vahab E A 
(FTHR)

Ethy, Nadakkavu, 
Vazhakkulam, South 

Vazhakkulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

6 26/01/2026 Amal K Antony Smimi Joseph (MTHR) Kadapparambil, 
Thamarachal, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunadu

  

7 26/01/2026 SHAHANA K A Shemeer P S (HSBN) 7/244,plappillil, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunadu

  

8 26/01/2026 BASIL K PAUL PAULOSE K I (FTHR) 673, KAKKATTIL, 
KOOZHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 26/01/2026 ANNETMON JOSEPH ELSAMMA (MTHR) VARIKKANICKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

10 26/01/2026 P I ASHARAF ISMAIL (FTHR) 441,PUTHAN 
PARAMBIL, 
ERAPPAM 

PARA,MOULOODUPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

11 26/01/2026 SRUTHI M I ARUN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

MADATHUMPADY, 
VALAMBOOR, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

12 26/01/2026 Athira S Abilash P R (HSBN) Pathippillil, Punnorkode 
Kara, Pattimattam, 

Pazhamthottam, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  

13 26/01/2026 MATHEW N P Shanty Mathew (WIFE) Nechikkattukuzhi 
House, Kollappady, 

Vadavucode, 
Vadavucode, 682310, 

Kunnathunad

  

14 26/01/2026 Thasleema N A FAISAL P S (HSBN) PATTARUMADAM 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

EAST OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

15 26/01/2026 SAJITHA KOYA (FTHR) PEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUAND

  

16 26/01/2026 CIJI KENNEDY KENNEDY K 
ABRAHAM (HSBN)

KATTUMATTATHIL, 
THAMMANMATTAM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 

686663, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

17 26/01/2026 SARA BABY BABY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ALACKAL, 
KOLENCHERY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

18 26/01/2026 MERINA ELDOW ELDOW C PETER 
(FTHR)

CHENNAKATUMALAYIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KOLENCHERY P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

19 26/01/2026 BABU PAUL M S PAULOSE (FTHR) MARACHERIL, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

KADAYIRUPPU P O, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 26/01/2026 ARDHRA 
BIJUKUMAR 

BIJUKUMAR P D 
(FTHR)

PULIURUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NJARALLOOR, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

21 26/01/2026 CHRISTY TOMS TOMS T P (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

22 26/01/2026 ADARSH SOMAN SOMAN P K (FTHR) MALAYIL 
PUTHENPURA, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

23 26/01/2026 SUNAISHA S SAIDALI (FTHR) ORAKADAN HOUSE, 
PATHALAPARAMBU, 

VENGOLA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

24 26/01/2026 Sruthy Murali Arjun Raveendran 
(HSBN)

Adappattu House, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

25 26/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA KRISHNAN C M 
(FTHR)

MATTATHIL HOUSE, 
KOLENCHERY, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KOLENCHERY P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

26 26/01/2026 Rani Michael Manu Michael (OTHR) Villa 47, Ginger County, 
Puthencruz, 

Kunnathunad, 
Vadayampady, 682308, 

Aikkaranadu South

  

27 26/01/2026 DIVYA 
VISWANADHAN

SUNIL K K (HSBN) 389/B, 
KANNANKALAYIL, 
NELLAD, NELLAD P 

O, 686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

28 26/01/2026 SARAMMA 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE (HSBN) VALUMMEL HOUSE, 
EAST MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

29 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD 

NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

30 26/01/2026 MINHAJ K P PAREED K E (FTHR) 3 KOYAMPARAMBIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 26/01/2026 Manu Machael Rani Michael (MTHR) Villa 47,Ginger County, 
Puthencruz, 

Kunnathunad, 
Vadayampady, 682308, 

Aikkaranad South

  



Jan 27, 2026, 3:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

32 26/01/2026 AMINA HASSAN HASSAN (HSBN) MOTHER OF 
ZEENATH, 

KANJIRAKKATT OR 
KARIMBANACKAL, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

33 26/01/2026 Deepak Arun Arun C K (FTHR) Chirayil, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

34 26/01/2026 RAJU VARGHESE SARAMMA 
VARGHESE (MTHR)

VALUMMEL HOUSE, 
EAST MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

35 26/01/2026 SABIRA M A ABOOBACKER M B 
(FTHR)

MUNDEATH HOUSE, 
CHERUVELIKKUNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

36 26/01/2026 ELDOW 
CHENNAKKATTU 

PETER 

M P PATHROSE 
(FTHR)

CHENNAKKATTUMALAYIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KOLENCHERY P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

37 26/01/2026 Devika G Nair Gopakumar M (FTHR) Geethabhavan, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

38 26/01/2026 DEEPAK K M K V MURALI (FTHR) KATHAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NALUCENT 

COLONY ROAD, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATTHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

39 26/01/2026 ABHINAVU SHAJI SHAJI K 
SUKUMARAN (FTHR)

KALLUMKOOTTATHIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

40 26/01/2026 RESHMI K K Kelu (FTHR) Kudiyirikkal, 
Kadamattom, 

Aikkaranadu north, 
Kadamattom, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  

41 26/01/2026 Ashwathy Thilakan Thilakan (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, Kakkad, 
Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 

682305, Kunnathunad

  

42 26/01/2026 Jithu Paul Poulose N K (FTHR) Nellimattathil, Nellad, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  

43 26/01/2026 SARAH SWETHA 
THOMAS

THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MANNULLIL, 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

44 26/01/2026 MEERA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH P V 
(FTHR)

PARUTHEPARAMBU, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 26/01/2026 ANGEL ELDHO ELDHO P Y (FTHR) CHALAKKATTIL, 
KADAMATTAM, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAMATTAM P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

46 26/01/2026 RAJU 
ALUMPARAMBIL 

ULAHANNAN 

ULAHANNAN (FTHR) ALUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAYIRUPPU, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

47 26/01/2026 SREEPRIYA E R KRISHNAKUMAR P R 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURAKUDI 
HOUSE, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

48 26/01/2026 ABDUL AHAD M A ALI  M I (FTHR) MALEKKUDY, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 26/01/2026 SISSY RAJU 
ALUMPARAMBIL 

RAJU 
ALUMPARAMBIL 

ULAHANNAN (HSBN)

ALUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAYIRUPPU, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

50 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
K A 

ABOOBACKER K M 
(FTHR)

KAPPAPARAMBIL, 
NJALIYATTUMOOLA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

51 26/01/2026 ASWATHY 
HARIKUMAR

HARIKUMAR (FTHR) Vaikathuputhenveedu, 
Oorakkadu, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

52 26/01/2026 Johny K M Leelamma Johny (WIFE) Kottukappallil, 
Souhridha Villa No.
363E, Kunnathunad, 

Vadayampady, 682308, 
Aikkaranad South

  

53 26/01/2026 SUZANNE SHEBA 
THOMAS

THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MANNULLIL, 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

54 26/01/2026 SHAHANA K S NIFAD N A (HSBN) NJALIYATTU, 
NJALIYATTUMOOLA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

55 26/01/2026 Johny Thomas Vidhya Ravikumar 
(WIFE)

208/J, The Village By 
Mapletree, Chenganattu 

Kavala, Puthencruz, 
Puthencruz, 682308, 

Kunnathunadu

  

56 26/01/2026 Saritha Binu Binu A P (HSBN) 404E, Ashankudi Road, 
South Vazhakulam, 
South Vazhakulam, 

683105, Kunnathunadu

  

57 26/01/2026 JOSHIN SHAIS K J SHAIS (FTHR) KOCHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KADAYIRUPPU, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

58 26/01/2026 Leelamma Johny Johny K M (HSBN) Kottukappallil, 
Souhridha Villa No.363 

E, Kunnathunad, 
Vadayampady, 682308, 

Aikkaranad South
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

59 26/01/2026 Santhi A K Suresh (HSBN) 3/A Scenichomes 
Paradise, Vembilly, 

Kunnathunad, Vembilly, 
683565, Kunnathunad

  

60 26/01/2026 Tessin Cherian Jacob Cherian (FTHR) Palakunnel, Karukulam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 
vilangu, 683561, 

Kunnathunadu

  

61 26/01/2026 CHINJU MATHAI MATHAI O P (FTHR) 403 
OZHAKKANADAN, 

EAST MORAKKALA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 26/01/2026 Vijayakumar P K Parvathy C N (MTHR) 4/143A,Makayiram 
Hou, Punnorkkodu 
Kara, Pattimattam, 

Pazhamthottam, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  

63 26/01/2026 Saranyamol P S Sasi P K (FTHR) Pambungal, 
Thammanimattom, 

Aikaranad, 
Ramamangalam, 

686663, Muvattupuzha

  

64 26/01/2026 MUHSINA ASHRAF Asharaf kochu (FTHR) MOOKKADA, 
MUDICKAL H S , 
MOOLEKKUDY 

KADAVU, 
MARAMBILLY, 

MUDIKKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

65 26/01/2026 Joji K J Johny K M (FTHR) Kottukappallil, 
Souhridha Villa No.363 

E, Kunnathunad, 
Vadayampady, 682308, 

Aikkaranad South
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

66 26/01/2026 A J KUNJUMON A J JOSEPH (FTHR) 14/56, AZHEEKKAL 
HOUSE, SNDP HALL, 

THAMARACHAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 26/01/2026 MEENU KURIAKOSE PAULSON P MANI  
(HSBN)

PADINJAREKUDILIL 
HOUSE, 

KOKKAPPILLY, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

KOKKAPPILLY, 
682305, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

68 26/01/2026 Sujatha N M Manojkumar N V 
(HSBN)

254, Kinginimattam, 
Aikkaranad South, 

Kinginimattam, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

69 26/01/2026 JIJI ELDHO ELDHO P Y (HSBN) CHALAKKATTIL, 
KADAMATTAM, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAMATTAM, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

70 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJID 
M S 

SAIDUMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

MAROTICKAL, 
NJALIYATTUMOOLA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

71 26/01/2026 ANEESH A M E K MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

ERAMBIL, 
CHOONDY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

72 26/01/2026 Angel Mary Jacob Joji K J (HSBN) Kottukappallil, 
Souhridha Villa No.363 

E, Kunnathunad, 
Vadayampady, 682308, 

Aikkaranad South

  

73 26/01/2026 GEORGE VARGHESE VARGHESE K U 
(FTHR)

KORAPILLIL HOUSE 
ATHANNI, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOOR, 

B K PURAM P O, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

74 26/01/2026 MARINA SREYA 
THOMAS

THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MANNULLIL, 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

75 26/01/2026 ELDHO P Y YACOB (FTHR) CHALAKKATTIL, 
KADAMATTAM, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAMATTAM P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

76 26/01/2026 AJAS K A ASHARAF K M (FTHR) KEEDAPPARA, 
NJALIYATTUMOOLA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

77 26/01/2026 Aju Issac Sibi RESHMI K K (MTHR) Kudiyirikkal, 
Kadamattom, 

Aikkaranadu North, 
Kadamattom, 682311, 

Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

78 26/01/2026 SAMAD N S SAIDU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NJALIYATTU, 
NAJALIYATTUMOOLA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

79 26/01/2026 ghuzro Najeema (MTHR) 138, vazhakulam, 
vazhakulam, south 

vazhakulam, 683105, 
kunnathunad

  

80 26/01/2026 Sarala Thomas Thomas Mathai (HSBN) Kurunnoth Thottil 
Parambil, Kakkad, 

Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 
682305, Kunnathunad

  

81 26/01/2026 FAIZ ALI JISHA (MTHR) PUTHUCKATT 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

82 26/01/2026 BILSON SUNNY SUNNY K V (FTHR) 640, 
KODINJAKUZHY, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

83 26/01/2026 GINCY SHIBU SHIBU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

AINICKAL HOUSE, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM P 

O, 682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

84 26/01/2026 ALBIN SHINE SHINE P GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PANACKAL HOUSE, 
KANINADU, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINADU, 682310, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

85 26/01/2026 Abhishek Anilkumar Anilkumar N K (FTHR) Nellippillil, 
Pazhamthottam, 

Aikkaranad North, 
Pazhamthottam, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

86 26/01/2026 ASWIN P SASI SASI P T (FTHR) PULLUMALAYIL, 
KANINAD, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

87 26/01/2026 REMYA K R KRISHNAKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKATTILPARABIL, 
RAJARSHI, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

88 26/01/2026 AKHILA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH T P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKUZHIYIL  
HOUSE, 

BRAHMAPURAM, 
BRAHMAPURAM, 

BRAHMAPURAM P O, 
682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

89 26/01/2026 BINDU THAMPI THAMBY CHACKO 
(HSBN)

1/142 H, 
THAREPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, AMBUNADU, 
KIZHAKKAMABALAM, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

90 26/01/2026 Vinod Kumar K Rekha (WIFE) Madassery House, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

Kunnathunad, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  

91 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
SABITH 

NIYAS (FTHR) Kachamkuzhy, 
Malayidamthuruth, 

Vazhakkulam, 
Malayidamthuruth, 

653561, Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

92 26/01/2026 Babu A K KAMALAKSHAN A B 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKKATTIL, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 26/01/2026 DIJU SUNNY SUNNY T M (FTHR) 49, THOTTATHIL, 
KOOZHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

94 26/01/2026 SANOFIYA A N SHIHAB E A (HSBN) ELLUVARAM 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPALLY, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

95 26/01/2026 MALAVIKA SURESH SURESH K V (FTHR) MANCHERITHEKKEL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

96 26/01/2026 AKSHAYRAJ N S SASI N N (FTHR) NJARAKKATTIL, 
KADAYIRUPP, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

97 26/01/2026 Parvathy S Sathyanarayanan P K 
(FTHR)

3/556A,Sarovaram, 
North Ezhipram, 

Marampilly, 
Marampilly, 683105, 

Kunnathunad

  

98 26/01/2026 STEPHY JOHN ARUN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

NJARACKAL, 
VENMANI, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
VENMANI, 682305, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 27, 2026, 3:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

99 26/01/2026 BASIL SABU SABU PAULOSE 
(FTHR)

17, 
PADINJAREVALAMKOTTU, 

KOOZHOOR, 
AIRAPURAM, 683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

100 26/01/2026 DHIYA ELIZABETH SHIBU T VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THATTARAYIL, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

101 26/01/2026 Viswanadhan K C CHANDRAN K S 
(FTHR)

CHERATTU HOUSE, 
KAIPOORIKKARA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

102 26/01/2026 ANJU SABU SABU PAULOSE 
(FTHR)

17, 
PADINJAREVALAMKOTTU, 

KOOZHOOR, 
AIRAPURAM, 683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

103 26/01/2026 Gopika C S Suresh C S (FTHR) Cheruppuly House, 
Nadakkavu, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

104 26/01/2026 AZAD GIRI SURESH GIRIJA K V (MTHR) THURUTHIKUNNEL, 
MEEMPARA, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, MEEMPARA, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

105 26/01/2026 SHREESHA KUMARI 
SASI

SASI  P T  (HSBN) PULLUMALAYIL, 
KANINADU, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINADU, 682310, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 3:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

106 26/01/2026 SABIL KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

107 26/01/2026 JITHIN AJI AJI P T (FTHR) PALLIMOLATH 
HOUSE, 

MORAKKALA, 
KUNNATHUNAD 

VILLAGE, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

108 26/01/2026 Elizabeth Sheela M N (OTHR) 6/399 D, Pullelil house, 
Sree Sankara Nagar, 

Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunad

  

109 26/01/2026 Sageera Jaleel ABDUL JALEEL T K 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

110 26/01/2026 ANAGHA K R PRASANTH P P 
(HSBN)

PAZHUKKALAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUGAL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

BRAHMAPURAM, 
682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

111 26/01/2026 ARUN VARGHESE VARGHESE K K 
(FTHR)

NJARACKAL, 
VENMANI, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
VENMANI P O, 

682305, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 3:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

112 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AHLAM K A

Anvarsha K N (FTHR) Kottialikudy, 
Kummanode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

113 26/01/2026 Fathima Nourin U M Ebrahim Kunju 
(FTHR)

Ullattukudy, 
Kaipoorikkara, 
Vazhakulam, 

Marampally, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  

114 26/01/2026 Shreya Sreejesh Sreejesh A K (FTHR) 372A, Vrindavan, 
Athani, Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

115 26/01/2026 VIJI P JOSEPH ZECHARIAH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

213/9 PANAKKAL 
HOUSE, PERINGOLE, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY P O, 
682311, 

KUNNAHUNAD

  

116 26/01/2026 ARIYAN ANIL BINDU ANIL (MTHR) CHEENIKUZHY, 
KADAYIRUPP, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPP, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

117 26/01/2026 ASWATHY MURALY MURALY T K (FTHR) THEYYATHAMPARAMBIL, 
Thamarachal, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  

118 26/01/2026 BENIS P B BENNY P M (FTHR) PONNIYIL, 
NJARALLOOR, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 27, 2026, 3:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

119 26/01/2026 Agi Joseph Sister Superior (OTHR) Providence Home, 
Vilangu, Pattimattom, 
Vilangu P O, 683561, 

Kunnathunad

  

120 26/01/2026 ANITHA BABY M VIJI P JOSEPH (HSBN) 213/9 PANAKKAL 
HOUSE, PERINGOLE, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY P O, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

121 26/01/2026 Sandra Sebastian Sebastian M V (FTHR) 10/160B,Manadan 
House, Puthiya Kuriz, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  

122 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALIYAR 

SHIHAB A A (FTHR) APPELY, MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

123 26/01/2026 Thasneem p a navas v a (HSBN) velleparambil house, 
marangattu colony road, 

ambalappady, 
pallikkara, 

kumarapuram, 683565, 
kunnathunad

  

124 26/01/2026 Siji Joseph Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

11/565A Providance 
Home, Vilangu, 

Pattimattom, Vilangu P 
O, 683561, Kunnathunad

  

125 26/01/2026 ADIL SIDDIQUE SIDDIQUE (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 3:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

126 26/01/2026 SHYBY THOMAS VINU (HSBN) PUTHIYAMADOM, 
MURIVILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

127 26/01/2026 Minimol T R Ramu A (FTHR) Providence Home, 
Vilangu, Pattimattom, 
Vilangu P O, 683561, 

Kunnathunad

  

128 26/01/2026 SIYASIM FATHIMA RAFEEQ T B (FTHR) THANIKUNNEL, 
THATTUPARAMBU, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

129 26/01/2026 RUKSANA K Y Yousef K A (FTHR) Karullil House, 
Nadakkavu, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

130 26/01/2026 BASIL AVARACHAN AVARACHAN 
POULOSE (FTHR)

MULLANAMOLAM, 
OORAKKAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

131 26/01/2026 JAMEELA P J SULAIMAN A (HSBN) KOOTTILAKATHOTT 
HOUSE, South 
Vazhakkulam, 
Vazhakkulam, 

Vazhakkulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

132 26/01/2026 Muhammed Noufal K S Shihab K M (FTHR) Kottanattupara, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Airapuram, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 27, 2026, 3:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

133 26/01/2026 Basudev A K Ajayakumar K 
(FTHR)

Sopanam, 4/230, 
Karukulam, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Vilangu, 683561, 

Kunnathunad

  

134 26/01/2026 ELJU ALIAS ALIAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MOLATHUKUDY, 
OORAKKAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

135 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NOUFY P A SHAHUL HAMEED C 
P (HSBN)

18/200 
CHERACKAKUDY 

HOUSE, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

136 26/01/2026 Thankappan P K Kannan (FTHR) 1/305 
Puliyambulliparambil, 

Valayanchirangara, 
Airapuram, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

137 26/01/2026 Limi Alias Biju Paul (HSBN) Narakathukudi House, 
Vilangu, Pattimattom, 
Vilangu P O, 683561, 

Kunnathunad

  

138 26/01/2026 VRINDA SABU SABU K K (FTHR) KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 3:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

139 26/01/2026 ARJUN SURESH SURESH K P (FTHR) KUNJATTU H, 
CHITTANADUKARA, 

PALLIKKARA, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

140 26/01/2026 KRISHNAVENI K S SANTHOSH K K 
(FTHR)

Karuvathil, 
Puliyambillimugal, 

Puthencuriz, 
Ambalamedu, 682303, 

Kunnathunnad

  

141 26/01/2026 Sreejith P T Thakappan P K (FTHR) 1/305 
Puliyambilliparambil, 
Valayanchirangara, 

Airapuram, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

142 26/01/2026 NIHARIKA S V P SAJEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

VALLOTHIAMALA 
HOUSE, PERINGOL, 

AIKKARANAD, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

143 26/01/2026 ANAGHA V S SHAJI (FTHR) VALIYAPARAKKAL, 
MURIVILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

144 26/01/2026 Jessa Merin Jimmy Jimmy Jose (FTHR) Vadakkel House, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, North 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 27, 2026, 3:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

145 26/01/2026 AISWARYA PRASAD C R PRASAD (FTHR) CHITTEPARAMBIL, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

146 26/01/2026 AGHANYA SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) VALIYAPARAKKAL, 
MURIVILANGU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

147 26/01/2026 SWALIHA BEERAS BEERAS (FTHR) KOTTAPPURATH, 
KAIPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

148 26/01/2026 Mahima Vijayakumar Vijayakumar P K 
(FTHR)

4,143A,Makayiram 
House, Punnorkodu 
Kara, Pattimattam, 

Pazhamthottam, 683565, 
Kunnathunad

  

149 26/01/2026 Ashik Binoy Binoy Paul (FTHR) Manath House, 
Shastamughal, 

Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 
682305, Kunnathunad

  

150 26/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K B 

BEERAS (FTHR) KOTTAPPURATH, 
KAIPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

151 26/01/2026 Rukhiya Basheer Basheer T A (HSBN) Thachakkottil House, 
Kavungalparambu, 

Pattimattom, Vengola, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 27, 2026, 3:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

152 26/01/2026 SAMEEHA BEERAS BEERAS (FTHR) KOTTAPPURATH, 
KAIPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

153 26/01/2026 ADHITH ANIL ANIL (FTHR) OMBALAMURICKAL, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

682311, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

154 26/01/2026 Kenaz Mathew Mathai V M (FTHR) Vennithakidiyil, 
Vettickal, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 
Vettickal, 682314, 

Kunnathunadu

  

155 26/01/2026 Muhammad Bilal P S Salab P B (FTHR) 167/C, Mudickal, 
Marampally, Mudickal, 
683547, Kunnathunadu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


